I — T4 7l (INDIAN)

HH #bh Blid G A

Scout
Scout Bobber
Scout Bobber Twenty

Scout Rogue

Indian
Indian
Indian

Indian

¥114,000
¥114,000
¥114,000
¥117,000

FTR

FTR Sport

FTR R Carbon

FTR 100%R Carbon

FTR
FTR
FTR
FTR

¥113,000
¥116,000
¥113,000
¥116,000

Cruiser

Chief Dark Horse

Chief Bobber Dark Horse
Super Chief Limited
Sport Chief

Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser

Cruiser

¥126,000
¥126,000
¥131,000
¥131,000

Indian Springfield

Indian Springfield Dark Horse
Chieftain Dark Horse
Chieftain Limited

Indian Challenger Dark Horse

Indian Challenger Limited

Bagger
Bagger
Bagger
Bagger
Bagger
Bagger

¥144,000
¥144,000
¥154,000
¥154,000
¥154,000
¥154,000

Roadmaster
Roadmaster Dark Horse
Roadmaster Limited

Indian Pursuit Dark Horse
with Premium Package

Indian Pursuit Limited
with Premium Package

Touring
Touring
Touring

Touring

Touring

¥161,000
¥161,000
¥161,000
¥161,000

¥161,000

Indian Challenger Elite Elite ¥154,000



