コーティング価格表 (INDIAN)

項目	名称	税込金額
Scout		
Scout	Indian	¥114,000
Scout Bobber	Indian	¥114,000
Scout Bobber Twenty	Indian	¥114,000
Scout Rogue	Indian	¥117,000
FTR		
FTR	FTR	¥113,000
FTR Sport	FTR	¥116,000
FTR R Carbon	FTR	¥113,000
FTR 100%R Carbon	FTR	¥116,000
Cruiser		
Chief Dark Horse	Cruiser	¥126,000
Chief Bobber Dark Horse	Cruiser	¥126,000
Super Chief Limited	Cruiser	¥131,000
Sport Chief	Cruiser	¥131,000
Bagger		
Indian Springfield	Bagger	¥144,000
Indian Springfield Dark Horse	Bagger	¥144,000
Chieftain Dark Horse	Bagger	¥154,000
Chieftain Limited	Bagger	¥154,000
Indian Challenger Dark Horse	Bagger	¥154,000
Indian Challenger Limited	Bagger	¥154,000
Touring		
Roadmaster	Touring	¥161,000
Roadmaster Dark Horse	Touring	¥161,000
Roadmaster Limited	Touring	¥161,000
Indian Pursuit Dark Horse with Premium Package	Touring	¥161,000
Indian Pursuit Limited with Premium Package	Touring	¥161,000
Elite		
Indian Challenger Elite	Elite	¥154,000